DocuSign Envelope ID: 771A3D6F-3C5E-4391-9A50-F053C959F046

County of Fairfax, Virginia

AMENDMENT

oue. DEC17 200

AMENDMENT NO. 19

CONTRACT TITLE: Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) System/Software

CONTRACTOR VENDOR CODE CONTRACT NO.
SAP Public Services, Inc. 1000012120 4400000162
3999 West Chester Pike

Newtown Square, PA 19073

By mutual agreement, contract 4400000162 is hereby extended for one (1) year at existing
prices, terms and conditions, effective January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021.

ACCEPTANCE:

DocuSigned by:

BY: Pﬂd‘lfld: w VP, Assistant General Counsel
Signature) (Title)
Patrick mMartell December 8, 2020
(Printed) (Date)

CothMuse

Cathy A. Musge, CPPO
Director/County Purchasing Agent

DISTRIBUTION

Finance — Accounts Payable/e DIT — Hilde Kjersgard/e
Contract Specialist — J. Pun

DIT — Sam Nandi/e

DIT — George Coulter/e

DIT — Tanesha Sherrod/e

DIT — Michelle Breckenridge/e

Contractor — a.bailey@sap.com

ACS, Team 1 —=C. Parker

Department of Procurement & Material Management

12000 Government Center Parkway, Suite 427

Fairfax, VA 22035-0013

Website: www.fairfaxcounty.gov/dpmm

Phone (703) 324-3201, TTY: 1-800- 828-1140, Fax: (703) 324-3228




